# Username
1 D221
2 D215
3 D218
4 D211
5 D216
6 D208
7 D217
8 D209
9 D220

10 D212

11 D207
12 D202
13 D214
14 D210
15 D206
16 D204
17 D219
18 D213
19 D201
20 D203
21 D205

Names

Hukona leoprues MaHonoB
Kvpun NBaHoB 3ynamcKu
MapTnH CtedaHos Yasaapos
DaHunen Xpucrtos Togopos
Kpuctnan Knpmnnos Anoctonos

AnekcaHgbp Jecvcnasos HMKonos

MapTnH CtedaHoB 3natapes
AnekcaHabp PoceH CtedaHos
Pasa Houesa

0ob6puH KanosHos [loHeB
Papocnas MBaHoB Pagocnasos
Mpecnan NnameHos CraTtes
KanunHa PoceHoBa CtoaHOBa
Buktop MapTtuHoB 'eoprues
KanosaH leoprues Knkos
leoprun NnameHos AHeB
Mwuxann MuneHos MBaHoB
UBanno XpuctuHos AnmuTtpos
Kpuctuan Atanacos LLonos
leopru MNetpos lNeoprunes
Hukonai CeetnaHos JeH4yeB

Grade City

() e) B« ) Be) B« ) Bi@) Bie) B« ) B @) Iii@) B« ) B @) B @) B« ) Bl @) B @) i@ ) B ) I @) R @ ) B @) ]

XackoBo
Codua-rpag
Codua-rpag
Codusa-rpag
Codua-rpag
Codusa-rpag
Codua-rpag
Codusa-rpag
Codua-rpag
Codua-rpag
MNnosauns
BapHa
Codua-rpag,
Codua-rpag
MNnosauns
MNneseH
Codua-rpag
Codua-rpag
Bnaroesrpag
MNneseH
MneseH

D4 _nice
70
70
70
70
70
40
40
30
70
40
40
40
20
40
40
30
20
10
0
0
0

D5_sightseeing
100
100
65
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

N
o
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D6_snake
80

75

100

100

O O OO O o o o

Total

250
245
235
210
150
130
120
120
110
100
80
70
60
40
40
30
20
10
0

0

0



